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Enemin
ot EL EPREBLY SEz5EL t3EbLL hhLEL
EXRE 1513 6.9 23.6 28.2 14.9 16.9 6.9 2.6 30.5
Uosemn )

FE M 276 5.4 24.3 21.9 14.9 17.8 7.6 2.2 29.7

Erthisg 348 4 24.1 29.9 16.7 16.1 8 1.1 28.2

R At 369 8.1 20.1 30.4 16.3 17.3 6.2 1.6 28.2

EN 6 tth 15 156 11.5 26.3 21.2 17.3 17.3 3.8 2.6 37.8

& ih g 33 12.1 33.3 21.2 12.1 12.1 9.1 0 45.5

15[ Hh s 40 12.5 21.5 22.5 12.5 15 5 5 40

(1T %:05c1 51 7.8 19.6 37.3 11.8 21.6 2 0 21.5

R4 i 37 0 27 40.5 2.7 21.6 2.7 5.4 27

HIEHh 28 71 14.3 21.4 14.3 25 14.3 3.6 21.4

REHE 35 2.9 28.6 34.3 8.6 1.4 8.6 5.7 31.4

EiEthig 94 9.6 25.5 21.7 1.7 14.9 1.4 3.2 35.1

[ t-E/5 ]

BiEEt 682 7.9 24 28.2 14.1 17.4 5.6 2.8 32
208 66 6.1 21.3 30.3 10.6 19.7 6.1 0 33.3
301t 86 5.8 15.1 29.1 19.8 23.3 4.7 2.3 20.9
401t 110 7.3 18.2 29.1 12.7 24.5 5.5 2.7 25.5
504 108 7.4 22.2 28.7 14.8 17.6 5.6 3.7 29.6
60~6 4% 90 4.4 21.8 311 14.4 17.8 4.4 0 32.2
6 5L 222 11.3 28.8 25.2 13.1 10.8 6.3 4.5 40.1

LiEE 798 59 23.2 28.3 15.9 16.7 8 2 29.1
208 69 1.2 18.8 23.2 17.4 21.7 11.6 0 26.1
30 130 3.8 16.9 30.8 22.3 21.5 3.8 0.8 20.8
4 04 122 1.6 25.4 30.3 18.9 17.2 5.7 0.8 27
504 127 4.7 21.3 34.6 14.2 19.7 4.7 0.8 26
60~64% 92 10.9 21.7 21.2 15.2 13 9.8 2.2 32.6
65mMUL 258 7.4 27.9 24.8 12 12.4 1.2 4.3 35.3

R (F 1) ]
B 682 7.9 24 28.2 14.1 17.4 5.6 2.8 32
k=43 798 5.9 23.2 28.3 15.9 16.7 8 2 29.1
s (F2) ]

20~29% 135 6.7 23 26.7 14.1 20.7 8.9 0 29.6

30~39% 216 4.6 16.2 30.1 21.3 22.2 4.2 1.4 20.8

40~49% 232 4.3 22 29.7 15.9 20.7 5.6 1.7 26.3

50~59#% 235 6 21.7 31.9 14.5 18.7 51 2.1 21.7

60~6 4% 182 1.1 24.7 29.1 14.8 15.4 71 1.1 32.4

6 5L 480 9.2 28.3 25 12.5 1.7 9 4.4 37.5

[ % (F3) 1
BEXE GH 98 1.2 29.6 21.4 14.3 12.2 7.1 4.1 40.8
B 18 5.6 44.4 1.1 5.6 16.7 1.1 5.6 50
BMIY—ER%E 27 1.1 18.5 33.3 22.2 1.1 3.7 0 29.6
EI:ES 53 13.2 30.2 18.9 13.2 11.3 1.5 517 43.4
RIEMREE G 43 2.3 25.6 21.9 14 14 14 2.3 21.9
B 12 0 16.7 58.3 8.3 8.3 8.3 0 16.7
BMIY—ER%E 14 0 35.7 14.3 28.6 0 14.3 71 35.7
EI:ES 17 5.9 23.5 17.6 5.9 29.4 17.6 0 29.4
gwoA GH 628 5.9 21 28.8 16.2 20.2 6.2 1.6 26.9
EEH 103 9.7 19.4 30.1 13.6 21.4 5.8 0 29.1
HARAMT - BHEB 260 5.4 21.9 26.9 17.7 18.5 1.3 2.3 21.3
BR5E - H—EXE 170 4.7 17.6 30.6 17.6 22.4 5.3 1.8 22.4
FHEH 95 5.3 26.3 29.5 12.6 20 5.3 1.1 31.6
&B (GH 680 7.1 25.3 28.1 14.4 15.1 7.4 2.6 32.4
EF-EX 497 1.8 26.4 28 13.1 14.5 7.4 2.8 34.2
FHE 27 3.7 33.3 29.6 1.1 14.8 1.4 0 37
Z Dt 156 5.1 20.5 28.2 19.2 17.3 71 2.6 25.6
[REFZXITEHZTWBDECEHETTD (FD) ]
Ly (EI2XzxTWD) 750 1.3 24.4 21.9 14.1 16.9 6.1 3.2 31.7
WWVE (EITEXZTLVELY) 693 5.9 22.4 29.1 16.6 17.5 1.2 1.3 28.3

32.6
32.8
33.6
34.6
24.2
21.5
33.3
24.3
39.3

26.6
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ERRE

[ECRHEXZTLDHDBE (F4-1) ]
BEXE (5)

B

BMIY—ER%E

E1:ES
RIEUEE (3

SI%—Ezi

E1::E S

BoHAN (GH)
EIER
BRI - BB
BR5E - U —ERE
BB

[ kEE$E (F5) 1

KIE
BitE (RfBEH)
BEE (EEfRERSER)

[ FELDHEJ| (F5—-1) ]

5ALLE
FHEFOAL

[ FELOFEH (F5—2) ]

0~2EDFEL

BEULDKRMFDFESL

INPES - REREFROFED
BRAEFHOFED

BEX - BE - REPK - EEPRICEZPOFEL
KF - RERAEFHOFED
FREBRZ-REOFED

BELEFED

RELTWSFELRFNAEL

[RirtERk (F6) ]

HE

RIFDH

R BEF)
SHEEE BREFER)

[ 65EULORKERE (F7) 1]

w3
[Ar-4A}

[ EERE (F8) 1]

BR (—FR)

SEIVYaY

REOER (—F8)
BEO7/A—F-7v¥ay

A% - URMTHHHE - RHETHEEE
HELEDREEE
EHRH - B - FEE

Z 0t

[ FEREEFEH (F9) ]

1R
14~ 3ERHE
3 &~ 5 ERH
5 E~10FE %K
105 ~ 155 K%
154 ~ 205 %
204 ~30F ki
30E ML
hhsi

sy s EbbhE
EnfRE =m 5 Ebbohély EbbEBLY T 227 s N P
%Base 385 ZEE5E5 A0 25%7%1’) Z53BhRV bhogy EEE

1513 6.9 23.6 28.2 14.9 16.9 6.9 2.6 30.5
92 9.8 23.9 21.2 12 15.2 9.8 2.2 33.7
15 0 20 46.7 13.3 6.7 13.3 0 20
32 12.5 18.8 28.1 15.6 12.5 9.4 3.1 31.3
45 1.1 28.9 20 8.9 20 8.9 2.2 40
9 0 22.2 22.2 1.1 22.2 22.2 0 22.2

3 0 33.3 33.3 0 0 33.3 0 33.3

3 0 0 33.3 33.3 0 33.3 0 0

3 0 33.3 0 0 66.7 0 0 33.3
384 6.3 20.8 29.7 18.2 19.3 5.5 0.3 27.1
96 9.4 24 25 24 12.5 5.2 0 33.3
138 3.6 21.7 31.9 13.8 22.5 6.5 0 25.4
96 6.3 17.7 31.3 17.7 21.9 5.2 0 24
54 1.4 18.5 29.6 20.4 18.5 3.7 1.9 25.9
194 3.6 25.3 28.9 15.5 14.9 9.3 2.6 28.9
285 6.3 20 30.9 15.8 18.6 6.7 1.8 26.3
1025 6.3 24.9 27.6 15.3 17.6 6.1 2.1 31.2
135 9.6 23.7 32.6 12.6 10.4 9.6 1.5 33.3
213 5.6 23.5 29.6 12.7 18.3 6.6 3.8 29.1
613 1.5 25.9 29.2 14.7 14.4 6.5 1.8 33.4
178 6.2 25.8 21.5 18.5 15.7 3.9 2.2 32
19 10.5 36.8 21.1 10.5 15.8 5.3 0 47.4
4 0 0 75 0 25 0 0 0
124 4.8 18.5 22.6 1.7 25 1.3 0 23.4
n 4.2 22.5 26.8 21.1 19.7 4.2 1.4 26.8
86 8.1 15.1 21.9 16.3 25.6 3.5 3.5 23.3
179 5.6 24 30.7 12.8 20.1 4.5 2.2 29.6
88 4.5 31.8 17 19.3 17 6.8 3.4 36.4
18 1.1 22.2 27.8 1.1 16.7 1.1 0 33.3
74 5.4 24.3 311 13.5 18.9 6.8 0 29.7
217 6.9 23.5 29.2 13.7 16.6 8.3 1.8 30.3
189 9 29.1 23.8 14.3 1.1 10.1 2.6 38.1
217 6.5 26.7 30.4 15.7 12.9 4.6 3.2 33.2
155 7.1 25.2 30.3 12.9 13.5 8.4 2.6 32.3
390 6.7 24.6 26.9 15.9 16.4 1.2 2.3 31.3
698 6 23.1 29.5 15.3 18.6 5.9 1.6 29.1
127 8.7 26.8 29.1 10.2 17.3 3.9 3.9 35.4
62 9.7 1.3 25.8 19.4 16.1 16.1 1.6 21
715 8.4 26.3 27.1 13.7 14.1 1.6 2.8 34.7
740 5.3 21.4 30 16.4 19.9 5.8 1.4 26.6
945 1.4 24.9 28.8 14.1 16.2 6.7 2 32.3
215 7.4 24.7 27.4 16.7 14.4 1.9 1.4 32.1
35 14.3 20 31.4 1.4 1.4 5.7 5.7 34.3
149 2.7 19.5 29.5 16.8 24.8 6 0.7 22.1
18 5.1 21.8 28.2 15.4 16.7 1.1 5.1 26.9
22 0 18.2 21.3 31.8 22.7 0 0 18.2
6 0 0 33.3 16.7 33.3 0 16.7 0
" 9.1 9.1 18.2 9.1 36.4 18.2 0 18.2
9 0 1.1 33.3 33.3 1.1 1.1 0 1.1
34 5.9 20.6 29.4 17.6 23.5 2.9 0 26.5
23 8.7 30.4 26.1 17.4 13 4.3 0 39.1
19 2.5 17.7 34.2 12.7 29.1 3.8 0 20.3
82 1.2 26.8 31.7 14.6 17.1 8.5 0 28
89 6.7 16.9 25.8 19.1 21.3 9 1.1 23.6
243 1.4 23 28 1.1 21 8.2 1.2 30.5
903 1.8 24.8 28.1 15.5 14.5 6.4 2.9 32.6
3 0 33.3 33.3 33.3 0 0 0 33.3

31

34.3
26.3

42.7

30.3
31.2
22.9
41.6
32.1
54.5

45.5

44.4
41.2
30.4
41.8
31.7
40.4
32.1

33.3
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